

Name(s):

Medallion Rottweiler Club

IT'S TIME TO RENEW YOUR MRC MEMBERSHIP FOR 2023

We hope you will join us again in 2023 as a member of the Medallion Rottweiler Club! Club Dues are payable January 31st, 2023

Please fill out this renewal form completely: **PRINT** your full name, address, complete Zip+4, phone number, and email address. The information you provide on this form will be printed in the 2023 membership list which is published on the MRC website (**www.mrcrottweiler.org**) and in the **Members Only** section around June 1st, 2023.

Make your check payable to: Medallion Rottweiler Club

Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone: ()		
Email Address:		
Check here if you o	do <u>NOT</u> want to receive emails from the MRC	
	* Renewal Fees	
	Single \$30 <mark>/\$32</mark> / Family \$35 <mark>/\$3</mark> 7	\$
	Donations	
	Specialty General Fund	\$
	Specialty Trophy Fund	\$
	Anti-Canine Legislation Fund	\$
	Total Enclosed:	\$
	Mail your completed renewal form	and check to:
	Karyn Janulis - Memb	ership Chair
	Medallion Rottwe	iler Club
	P.O. Box 30	02
	Orland Park, IL	60462
	are specialty judges (must be qualified as follows	
	AKC approved for Rottweilers – breede	
Obedience	aturity: Must have bred Champions and/or exhib	and Rally. Preference given to Midwest judges:
Obculence	others are dependent upon specialty fund	•
Contributions to th	e Specialty General Fund will assist the club in h	
Obedience/Rallv (f	For the 202 5 Specialty):	
•	1 2025 C 1 - 1 - 2	
	1 2024 2 11)	
•	<u> </u>	